
At Emerge Spa at River Spirit, we offer all the
amenities you expect from a world-class spa.
Your comfort, relaxation & experience are the
utmost importance to us.  You can enjoy our

inviting relaxation room to savor a quiet
moment before, during, & after your treatments.

 
Our dressing rooms with your personal locker
ensure your comfort and privacy with facilities
to shower and freshen up after your treatment.
We know a spa can seem intimidating, that's
why we have worked to create a pleasant and

welcoming environment for all to enjoy.

Taryn & Belinda, Owners
SkinMedica believes everyone deserves to have naturally
radiant skin so they have dedicated years of research to

formulating advanced skin care products.  

Eminence Organic Skin Care is the award-winning
provider of the most effective skin care products in the
Natural & Organic skin care industry - they are known

worldwide for active products created using the highest
quality ingredients.  

918.995.8909
8330 Riverside Parkway
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74137
EmergeRiverSpirit.com

EMINENCE ORGANIC SKIN CARE

SKINMEDICA

ProductsProducts

    KEVIN.MURPHY HAIR CARE
Born from the same philosphy as skincare,

KEVIN.MURPHY products are weightlessly designed to
deliver performance, strength and longevity. The products

are made from renewable and sustainable resources
whenever possible, using pure essential oils, plant extracts

and natural antioxidants. All KEVIN.MURPHY hair
products are sulphate and paraben free

BABYFOOT
Babyfoot is an unparalleled, total foot care package that

provides you with the opportunity to care for and
maintain your feet at home. Their scientifically

formulated product contains 16 types of natural extracts,
which provide effective exfoliation and moisturizing

benefits, at the same time. 

HoursHours
OPEN DAILY
10 AM - 6 PM

Monday's by appointment only.



EMERGE ESSENTIAL MASSAGE

DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE

COUPLES EMERGE 

    ESSENTIAL MASSAGE

COUPLES DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE

COUPLES EXTRA ROOM TIME*

WARM STONE MASSAGE

HIMALAYAN SALT 

    STONE MASSAGE

MOTHERHOOD MASSAGE

CUPPING

CUPPING ADDED TO MASSAGE

LYMPHATIC DRAIN MASSAGE

70-130

90-150

210-280

250-310

65 / 125

150

160

110

65-130

40-60

105

90-150

110-170

230-310

270-350

65 / 125

170

180

130

80-150

40-60

120

M-Th             F-Sun

DIAMONDGLOW

ESSENTIAL DIAMONDGLOW

DIAMONDGLOW  LUXE FACIAL

ADD ON’S 
Additional area, peel, dermaplane

M-Th     F-Sun

200

240

30+

220

260

30+

Includes dermaplane, masque and hand 
+ arm massage.

M-Th     F-Sun

Spa AestheticsSpa Aesthetics Massage TherapyMassage Therapy

45, 60, 75 or 90 minutes available for most massages.

*Couples extra time 45 / 60 minutes. Hors d'oeuvres and

champagne included upon request in advance with pre-

booked appointment.

Prices listed do not include tax*

Spa Day PassSpa Day Pass $25
Includes use of:
Sauna, Whirlpool (women's only), Steam Room, Showers and Lockers.
These amenities are included with the purchase of a service.

FACIALS 
45 MINUTE EXPRESS EMINENCE FACIAL 

60 MINUTE EMINENCE FACIAL

90 MINUTE EMINENCE FACIAL

PUMPKIN PEEL FACIAL 

PEPTIDE PEEL FACIAL

ACNE BACK TREATMENT

Includes face, decollete, arm and hand massage

85

115

155

135

135

120

105

135

175

155

155

140

Our longest facial for those that want the most
time available to relax and be pampered 
during their customized treatment.

LASH, BROW & WAXING
LASH LIFT

BROW TINT

LASH TINT

FACE & BODY WAXING

M-Sun

75

25

35

20+

30 or 60 minute appointment

Body TreatmentsBody Treatments
COCONUT EXFOLIATING

    & FIRMING BODY TREATMENT

MANGO MOJITO WRAP

STONE CROP BODY WRAP

120

155

180

140

175

200

M-Th             F-Sun

Ask us about our massage add on's! Starting at $10+

Couples extra room time allows you and your

friend or significant other to spend time in the

couples retreat room, post service. 

During the extra room time, couples can utilize

the free standing tub for a hot salt soak or rinse

off in the illuminated rain feature shower.

Nail TreatmentsNail Treatments
CLASSIC MANICURE / PEDICURE

DELUXE PEDICURE

DIP MANICURE

SHELLAC MANICURE / PEDICURE

POLISH CHANGE

ADD FRENCH TIP, NAI L ART

SOAK OFF DIP / SHELLAC NAILS

SOAK OFF DIP / 

      SHELLAC NAIL ADD ON

30 / 40

55

45

45 / 55

20

10-15

20

15

M-Th            F-Sun

45 / 55

70

60

60 / 70

2 5

10-15

20

15


