

Products

EMINENCE ORGANIC SKIN CARE

Eminence Organic Skin Care is the award-winning provider of the most effective skin care products in the Natural & Organic skin care industry - they are known worldwide for active products created using the highest quality ingredients.

SKINMEDICA

SkinMedica believes everyone deserves to have naturally radiant skin so they have dedicated years of research to formulating advanced skin care products.

KEVIN.MURPHY HAIR CARE

Born from the same philosphy as skincare, KEVIN.MURPHY products are weightlessly designed to deliver performance, strength and longevity. The products are made from renewable and sustainable resources whenever possible, using pure essential oils, plant extracts and natural antioxidants. All KEVIN.MURPHY hair products are sulphate and paraben free

BABYFOOT

Babyfoot is an unparalleled, total foot care package that provides you with the opportunity to care for and maintain your feet at home. Their scientifically formulated product contains 16 types of natural extracts, which provide effective exfoliation and moisturizing benefits, at the same time.



Hours

OPEN DAILY
10 AM - 6 PM

Monday's by appointment only.

At Emerge Spa at River Spirit, we offer all the amenities you expect from a world-class spa. Your comfort, relaxation & experience are the utmost importance to us. You can enjoy our inviting relaxation room to savor a quiet moment before, during, & after your treatments.

Our dressing rooms with your personal locker ensure your comfort and privacy with facilities to shower and freshen up after your treatment. We know a spa can seem intimidating, that's why we have worked to create a pleasant and welcoming environment for all to enjoy.

Taryn & Belinda, Owners



918.995.8909 8330 Riverside Parkway Tulsa, Oklahoma 74137 EmergeRiverSpirit.com





Spa Aesthetics

M-Th F-Sun

FACIALS		
45 MINUTE EXPRESS EMINENCE FACIAL	85	105
60 MINUTE EMINENCE FACIAL Includes face, decollete, arm and hand massage	115	135
90 MINUTE EMINENCE FACIAL Our longest facial for those that want the most time available to relax and be pampered during their customized treatment.	155	175
PUMPKIN PEEL FACIAL	135	155
PEPTIDE PEEL FACIAL	135	155
ACNE BACK TREATMENT	120	140
DIAMONDGLOW	M-Th	F-Sun
ESSENTIAL DIAMONDGLOW	200	220
DIAMONDGLOW LUXE FACIAL Includes dermaplane, masque and hand + arm massage.	240	260
ADD ON'S Additional area, peel, dermaplane	30+	30+
LASH, BROW & WAXING	M-5	Sun
LASH LIFT	75	5
BROW TINT	2!	5
LASH TINT	35	5
FACE & BODY WAXING	20)+

Spa Day Pass \$25

Includes use of:

Sauna, Whirlpool (women's only), Steam Room, Showers and Lockers. These amenities are included with the purchase of a service.



Massage Therapy

	M-Th	F-Sun
EMERGE ESSENTIAL MASSAGE	70-130	90-150
DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE	90-150	110-170
COUPLES EMERGE		
ESSENTIAL MASSAGE	210-280	230-310
COUPLES DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE	250-310	270-350
COUPLES EXTRA ROOM TIME*	65 / 125	65 / 125
WARM STONE MASSAGE	150	170
HIMALAYAN SALT		
STONE MASSAGE	160	180
MOTHERHOOD MASSAGE	110	130
CUPPING		
30 or 60 minute appointment	65-130	80-150
CUPPING ADDED TO MASSAGE	40-60	40-60
LYMPHATIC DRAIN MASSAGE	105	120

Ask us about our massage add on's! Starting at \$10+

45, 60, 75 or 90 minutes available for most massages.

*Couples extra time 45 / 60 minutes. Hors d'oeuvres and champagne included upon request in advance with prebooked appointment.

Body Treatments

	M-Th	F-Sun
COCONUT EXFOLIATING		
& FIRMING BODY TREATMENT	120	140
MANGO MOJITO WRAP	155	175
STONE CROP BODY WRAP	180	200

Prices listed do not include tax*



Nail Treatments

	M-Th	F-Sun
CLASSIC MANICURE / PEDICURE	30 / 40	45 / 55
DELUXE PEDICURE	55	70
DIP MANICURE	45	60
SHELLAC MANICURE / PEDICURE	45 / 55	60 / 70
POLISH CHANGE	20	25
ADD FRENCH TIP, NAIL ART	10-15	10-15
SOAK OFF DIP / SHELLAC NAILS	20	20
SOAK OFF DIP /		
SHELLAC NAIL ADD ON	15	15



Couples extra room time allows you and your friend or significant other to spend time in the couples retreat room, post service.

During the extra room time, couples can utilize the free standing tub for a hot salt soak or rinse off in the illuminated rain feature shower.